Vasudeo Gadgil. 

Residing at: 576, 
Shaniwar Peth, Opp 
Kesari Wada, Pune 
– 411030. 
Occ: Business. 

2. 

Renu Govind Gadgil 
W/o. Govind 
Vishwanath Gadgil 

Residing at: 576, 
Shaniwar Peth, Opp 
Kesari Wada, Pune 
– 411030. 

Occ: Business. 

15,50,000 
(Fifteen Lakhs 
Fifty 
Thousand 
Equity 
Shares) 

Sd/-  

3. Sunita Amit Modak 

W/o.  Amit 
Yeshwant Modak 

Residing at: 
Plot No. 65, Indira 
Nagar Co-op 
Housing Society, 
Yashada, 
Erandwane, Pune – 
411004. 

Occ: Business. 

1,60,000 
(One Lakh 
Sixty 
Thousand 
Equity 
Shares) 

Sd/-  

4. Anjali Vishwanath 
Gadgil 

D/o. Vishwanath 
Vasudeo Gadgil. 

Residing at: 576, 
Shaniwar Peth, Opp. 
Kesari Wada N.C., 
Pune-411030. 

Occ: Business 

1,00,000  
(One Lakh 
Equity

[...]

Amit Yeshwant 
Modak 
S/o. Yeshwant 
Govind Modak 

Residing at: S No. 
65, Indira Co-op 
Housing Society, 
Yashada, 
Erandwane, Laxmi 
Narayan Nagar 
Road, 
Pune – 411004. 

Occ: Service 

1,00,000 (One  
Lakh Equity 
Shares) 

Sd/-  

TOTAL 36,60,000 
(Thirty-Six 
Lakhs Sixty 
Thousand 
shares) 

Date: 06.12.2024 
Place: Pune 

(COMPANY LIMITED BY SHARES) 

ARTICLES OF ASSOCIATION 

OF 

PNGS REVA DIAMOND JEWELLERY LIMITED 

(Incorporated under the Companies Act, 2013) 

*This set of Articles of Association has been approved pursuant to the provisions of Section 14 of the Companies